
Course_Name SUBJECT 
CODE

SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 101 CHILDHOOD & GROWING UP 1 10 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 201 QUALITY & MANAGEMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION 2 10 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 102 CONTEMPORARY INDIAN EDUCATION,GENDER & SOCIETY 1 12 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 202 KNOWLEDGE & CURRICULUM,LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULUM 2 12 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM

BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 103 LEARNING & TEACHING 1 15 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 203 SCHOOL & INCLUSIVE SCHOOL 2 15 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 104 ASSESSMENT & EVALUATION FOR LEARNING 1 16 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 204-01 GUIDANCE & COUNSELING 2 16 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 204-02 EDUCATION FOR HUMAN RIGHTS & PEACE EDUCATION 2 16 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 204-03 WOMEN EDUCATION 2 16 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 204-05 POPULATION EDUCATION & FAMILY LIFE EDUCATION 2 16 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 204-06 EDUCATION FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT & ENVIRONMENT 

EDUCATION
2 16 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM

BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 204-07 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 2 16 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 204-09 INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH 2 16 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 105 ADVANCED PEDAGOGY & APPLICATION OF ICT 1 17 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 205 ADDI.PEDAGOGY COURSE:UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINES & 

PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SU
2 17 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM

BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 106 UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINES & SCHOOL SUBJECTS 1 18 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
BEd(General)(Rev.2015) BED 107 PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECTS 1 19 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM

M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 101 MED 101 PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING &  DEVELOPMENT 1 10 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 102 MED 102 HISTORY &  POLITICAL ECONOMY OF EDUCATION 1 12 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 103 MED 103 EDUCATIONAL STUDIES 1 15 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 104 MED 104 INTRODUCTION TO RESEARCH METHOD 1 16 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 201 MED 201 PHILOSOPHY OF EDUCATION 2 10 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 202 MED 202 SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION 2 12 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 203 MED 203 CURRICULUM STUDIES 2 15 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 204 MED 204 PRE-SERVICE &  IN-SERVICE TEACHER EDU. 2 16 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 301 MED 301 EARLY CHILDHOOD &  CARE EDUCATION &  

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
3 17 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM

M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 302 MED 302 SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY 3 17 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 303 MED 303 HIGHER EDUCATION 3 17 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 304 MED 304 CURRICULUM,PEDAGOGY &  ASSESSMENT 3 18 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 305 MED 305 EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP 3 18 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 306 MED 306 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 3 18 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 307 MED 307 EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY,INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN 

&  e-LEARNING
3 18 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM

M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 308 MED 308 ADVANCED RESEARCH METHODOLOGY &  INFERENTIAL 
STATISTICS

3 19 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
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M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 309 MED 309 PERSPECTIVE, RESEARCH &  ISSUES IN TEACHER 
EDUCATION

3 19 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM

M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 401 MED 401 EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT 4 17 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 402 MED 402 COMPARATIVE EDUCATION 4 18 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 403 MED 403 EDUCATION OF CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS 4 19 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 404 MED 404 GUIDANCE &  COUNSELLING 4 20 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 405 MED 405 TESTING,MEASUREMENT &  EVALUATION IN 

EDUCATION
4 22 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM

M.Ed.(Gen.)(REV.16) 406 MED 406 ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL STATISTICS 4 22 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM

MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 101 MED 101 PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING &  DEVELOPMENT 1 10 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 102 MED 102 HISTORY &  POLITICAL ECONOMY OF EDUCATION 1 12 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 103 MED 103 EDUCATIONAL STUDIES 1 15 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 104 MED 104 INTRODUCTION TO RESEARCH METHOD 1 16 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 201 MED 201 PHILOSOPHY OF EDUCATION 2 10 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 202 MED 202 SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION 2 12 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 203 MED 203 CURRICULUM STUDIES 2 15 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 204 MED 204 PRE-SERVICE &  IN-SERVICE TEACHER EDU. 2 16 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 301 MED 301 EARLY CHILDHOOD &  CARE EDUCATION &  

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
3 17 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM

MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 302 MED 302 SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY 3 17 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 303 MED 303 HIGHER EDUCATION 3 17 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 304 MED 304 CURRICULUM,PEDAGOGY &  ASSESSMENT 3 18 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 305 MED 305 EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP 3 18 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 306 MED 306 INCLUSIVE EDUCATION 3 18 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 307 MED 307 EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY,INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN 

&  e-LEARNING
3 18 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM

MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 308 MED 308 ADVANCED RESEARCH METHODOLOGY &  INFERENTIAL 
STATISTICS

3 19 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM

MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 309 MED 309 PERSPECTIVE, RESEARCH &  ISSUES IN TEACHER 
EDUCATION

3 19 April 2021 12.00 PM To 2.00 PM

MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 401 MED 401 EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT 4 17 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 402 MED 402 COMPARATIVE EDUCATION 4 18 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 403 MED 403 EDUCATION OF CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS 4 19 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 404 MED 404 GUIDANCE &  COUNSELLING 4 20 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM
MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 405 MED 405 TESTING,MEASUREMENT &  EVALUATION IN 

EDUCATION
4 22 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM

MED(GENERAL)(REV.2015) 406 MED 406 ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL STATISTICS 4 22 April 2021 9.00 AM To 11.00 AM

DATE: 25  March 2021 Shri. Mahesh Kakade
Director 
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